Portable Hydraulic Dynamometer
Product Catalog
Copyright © Tokyo Plant Co., Ltd.
Last update on 2018/04/12
Advanced Test System and Test Bed Engineering Professional
Copyright © Tokyo Plant Co., Ltd.
■ Overview
We are the only company that develops, designs, sells and manufactures portable

power
kW
Max. braking
torque
Nm
Max. speed
min-1
Constant
torque range
min-1
Inertia
kg.m²
Cooling
water
L/min
PTB-22K 22 56 6,500 1,610~3,750 0.0016 9
PTB-45K 45 105 6,500 1,430~4,090 0.0032 18
PTB-75K 75 210 6,500 1,450~3,410 0.006 30
PTB-110K 110 350 6,000 1,110~3,000 0.0107 45
PTB-150K 150 560 5,000 1,050~2,550 0.0325 60
PTB-220K 220 1,400 3,500 1,000~1,500 0.075 90
PTB-370K 370 2,100 3,000 750~1,680 0.17 150
Copyright © Tokyo Plant Co., Ltd.
* Difference between PTB and PDY: Fly wheel adapter can be mounted on PDY type.
* Water flow: theoretical water flow when inlet water temp is 25°C and outlet water temp is
60°C.